
Title Sponsors 
Cool Screens of Texas   817-475-1715 Mike Mosteiro  www.coolscreenso;exas.com 
Denton Mazda   940-489-7012 Jay Odom   www.dentonmazda.com 
 
Pla/num Sponsors 
Adams Furniture   940-648-3145 Jim Smith   www.shopadamsfurniture.com 
Glenn Polk Chevrolet   972-345-3210 Herb Lockhart  www.gpolk.com 
Robson Ranch CommuniUes  940-246-2000 Gabe Schmid  www.robson.com 
Southridge Dental, Ted Dunson II, DDS 940-566-4942 Shannon Dunson  www.southridgedental.com 
Southwestern Interiors  469-322-2637 Jessica Pelton  www.southwesterninteriors.com 
 
Gold Sponsors 
Argyle Advanced Dental Care  940-464-2444 Dr. Johnny   www.argyleadvanceddentalcare.com 
BCI Mechanical   940-565-1010 Dylan Tekell  www.bcimechanical.com 
Honda of Denton   940-535-7700 Rob Tharp   www.hondaofdenton.com 
Huffines Kia   940-321-2504 Robert Goodwin  www.huffines.net 
Huffines Subaru   940-321-2504 Robert Goodwin  www.huffines.net 
Lamar NaUonal Bank   972-318-1060 Janet Richards  www.lamarnaUonal.com 
Malone’s Woodwork   940-206-5633 Wayne Malone  N/A 
Miller Weisbrod Olesky A_orneys at Law 214-987-0005 Clay Miller   www.millerweisbrod.com  
Proscapes    817-337-3336 Kelley Donaldson  www.proscapeslawnandtreecare.com 
Relevance Capital Management  940-387-7526 Shelley Rench  www.relevancecm.com 
UMB    940-320-5200 Robert Taylor  www.umb.com 
Weedman    940-648-2552 Mary Hoover  www.ndfw.weedman.com 
 
Silver Sponsors 
C & G Electric, Inc.   940-566-0711 Jeff Whiteside  www.candg-inc.com 
Chapman Wealth Management  320-980-3356 Dan Chapman  www.chapmanwm.com 
Closet Storage Systems  214-564-9656 Marcelino Lopez  www.closetstoragesystems.com 
DeBerry Funeral Directors  940-383-4200 Bill DeBerry  www.deberryfuneraldirectors.com 
DePalma Family DenUstry  940-387-0512 Dr. Marissa Garcia  www.dfddenton.com 
Dermatology Center of Denton  940-384-7546 Dr. Cynthia Harrington www.dcdenton.com 
Doctors Urgent Care of Northlake 940-222-5215 Khayla Zuniga  www.drsurgentcare.com 
Ethan Allen   817-499-9888 John Benner  www.ethanallen.com/southlake 
Excessive Carts   972-971-3717 Jackie Spivey  www.excessivecarts.com 
Grapevine Golf Cars   817-251-8032 Terry Hundley  www.grapevinegolfcars.com 
James Wood   940-591-9663 Catalina Delgado  www.jameswooddenton.com 
Jamie Wilson Monument Realty  940-594-4635 Jamie Wilson                     www.jamiewilson.monumen-exashomesearch.com 
Lone Star Eye Specialists  972-362-5577 Dr. Ma_ Rostami, MD  www.lonestarreUna.com 
Mulkey-Bowles-Montgomery Funeral Home 940-382-6622 Breck Montgomery  www.mulkeybowlesmontgomery.com  
Orthopedic Associates Northlake  972-420-1776 Alysse Harrison  www.orthopedicassociates.org 
Orthopedic Surgery Specialists, Denton 940-323-3400 ChrisUna SebasUan  www.texashealth.org 
Rodney Landscaping Services  469-774-5062 Rodney Flores  N/A 
Tristar Quality Roofing  940-783-7004 Kira Lee   www.tristarqualityroofing.com 
TT Custom Carts   945-250-6010 Tommy Tang  www._customcarts.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Hole Sponsors 
AcUve Aging Fitness by Bonnie  940-390-5892 Bonnie Fickey  www.acUveagingfitnessbybonnie.com 
Adams ExterminaUng   940-387-1502 DusUn Adams  www.adamspest.com 
Allegiance Title Company  972-355-5525 Angie Cox   www.allegianceceUtle.com 
AquaUc Pools and Spas  214-729-7198 Mike Miloser  www.aquaUcpoolsandspas.com 
ARC-Argyle Rehab & ChiropracUc  940-331-4326 Cliff Collins   www.argylerehabchiro.com 
Argyle Dental Associates  940-464-6664 Susan Randall  www.susanrandalldds.com 
BBS Realty – Ronny Miller  940-783-6251 Ronnie Miller  www.robsonranch.net 
Brandt Travel   469-222-7672 Kendall Meade  www.brandt-travel.com 
Budget Blinds   469-998-1471 Patricia Shell  www.budgetblinds.com/denton 
Century Insurance Agency, Inc.  940-387-8811 Ryan Marchand  www.ciaauto.com 
Coldwell Banker Realty – Ann Brehm 972-741-1600 Ann Brehm  N/A 
Corple Corral Golf Carts  940-395-2998 Steve Corple  www.corplecorralgolfcarts.com 
Edward Jones/Chad Mayer  682-831-9922 Chad Mayer  www.edwardjones.com/chad-mayer 
ERA Myers & Myers Realty   972-880-1616 Yvonne Callahan  www.yourdreamhome-team.com 
Family Allergy and Asthma Center 972-539-0086 Holly Richardson  www.faaccares.com 
Freedom Title   940-380-8822 Ma_ Kern   www.freedomUtletx.com 
Leigh Hilton PLLC   940-387-8800 Tracy Williams  www.leighhilton.net 
Michael E. “Mick” Fox, P.C.  940-246-0232 Mick Fox   N/A 
Mr. Tree’s Pest control   972-957-9741 Tree McFadden  www.mrtreespestcontrol.net 
Mulligan Carts   817-966-7485 Earl Williams  www.mulligancarts.com 
Point Bank    940-686-7000 Jeff Johnson  www.pointbank.com 
Premier NaUonwide Lending  817-707-5454 Stacy Lynn Schriever  www.flowermoundmortgage.com 
Pressley Design & Co.   817-249-5779 Bonnie Pressley  www.bonniepressley.decoraUngden.com 
S.A.S. BouUque   940-240-4065 Kyra Neff   www.sasbouUque.net 
The Rose Realty Team   817-368-6522 Rose Depoe  www.homelifestyle.expert 
The Tomasek Team   425-780-8076 Dan & Becci Tomasek  www.robsonranchhomevalue.com 
Triple C Golf Cars   682-205-3277 Ali Cabrera   www.triplecgolfcars.com 
Ultra Concrete, Inc.   972-492-1322 Tonya McEvilly  www.ultraconcrete.com 
W. Blake Monroe/Long Term Care Specialist 817-996-9780 Blake Monroe  www.blakemonroe.com 
 
 
Prac/ce Day Luncheon Sponsors 
Proscapes    817-337-3336 Kelley Donaldson  www.proscapeslawnandtreecare.com 
Weedman    940-648-2552 Marty Hoover  www.ndfw.weedman.com 
 
Program Sponsors 
Cabi    214-476-7231 Diane Reeve  dianereeve.cabionline.com 
Closet Storage Systems  214-564-9656 Marcelino Lopez  www.closetstoragesystems.com 
Cool Screens of Texas   817-475-1715 Mike Mosteiro  www.coolscreenso;exas.com 
Design Bug    817-988-6171 Stacy Crawford  N/A     
Ink ‘N’ SUtch   940-683-6171 Sco_ Hiler   www.inknsUtch.com    
Lamar NaUonal Bank   972-318-1060 Janet Richards  www.lamarnaUonal.com 
Lone Star Eye Specialists  972-362-5577 Dr. Ma_ Rostami, MD  www.lonestarreUna.com  
Margarita’s Mexican Restaurant  940-648-8888 Benito Suarez  N/A 
 
Snack Sponsor 
Southridge Dental, Ted Dunson II, DDS 940-566-4942 Shannon Dunson  www.southridgedental.com 
 
Door Prize Sponsors 
2023 Hoof N Heels Commi_ee 
CoServ     800-274-4014    www.coserv.com 
ERA Myers & Myers Realty   972-880-1616 Yvonne Callahan  www.yourdreamhome-team.com 
Infinity Nail Bar - Northlake   940-441-1031    www.infinitynailbarnorthlake.com  
La Vie Nails and Spa - Northlake   940-487-0143    N/A 
Margaritas Mexican Restaurant   940-648-8888    N/A 
Northlake Cafe   940-441-1153    northlake-cafe.com 
OrthodonUcs Dr. Birth & Dr. Fletcher  817-369-8661    bsfortho.com 
PGA Tour Superstore   817-722-5190 Jeff Kuenzle  gasuperstore.com 
Tarrant Roofing   817-571-7809    tarrantroofing.com 
Craig Pullen/Golf Pro   940-246-1012    robsonranchgolfclub.com 
Dave Hintz/Golf Pro   940-246-1012    robsonranchgolfclub.com 
Stephen Zaudtke/Golf Pro  763-670-8428    zaudtkegolf.com 
Tyler Clark/Golf Pro   330-401-9535    lonestargolfacademy.com 
     


